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Instructionally Related Activities Board 

 
 

NAME:      APPT. TERM    E-MAIL ADDRESS 
      
Joshua Ochoa, Chair     ASI  2021-2022 jochoa@asi.sfsu.edu 
  
Ashwin Arul      ASI  2021-2022 aarul@mail.sfsu.edu  
 
Kathleen Gersztoff     ASI  2021-2022 kgersztoff@mail.sfsu.edu  
 
****************************************************************************************************************************** 
Liz Brown    Senate  2020-2022 eabrown@sfsu.edu    

Criminal Justice Studies 
Kim Schwartz, Director  Senate  2020-2022 ks@sfsu.edu 
  School of Theatre & Dance 
    
****************************************************************************************************************************** 
Joseph Chen, Professor  Provost 2019-2021 chenj@sfsu.edu    
 Biology          
 
Mona Sagapolutele   Provost Open   monas@sfsu.edu 
         Office of the Provost 
 
 
Cristal Wallin, Chief of Staff & Director of Operations   cwallin@sfsu.edu  
 Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 

SFAC Liaison 
  
 Brian Sharber, Office & Events Coordinator    sharber@sfsu.edu  
  Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
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